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

kitchen.  Utility Room with 
W/D hookups.  $595.00/
month includes water.  
931-473-6689

FOR RENT
306 Couch St. 2/3 
bedroom, brick. Electric 
air, gas heat, attached 
garage, nice yard.  
Refrigerator, stove, 
DW furnished. Deposit 
required. $650/mo.  Call 
931-224-6670

FOR RENT
IN MORRISON
1200 sq. ft., 2br,

 1 bath, large apt., 
spacious, pricing: 

$700. monthly, 
$500. deposit.

excellence schools.
248-906-5132

FOR RENT
The Oaks 

Apartments
 2 Bedrooms,  

1 Bath, washer/dryer 
hookups, laundry mat, safe 
family environment, $525. 
monthly, water included.   
$500. Deposit. Monthly 

income must be 
3 x rent. Background check.

931-607-5369.
FOR RENT

Under new ownership and 
new management.

315 Bybee Branch Road
Remodeled units available.  
2BR. $575. monthly or $150. 
weekly; 1BR $450. monthly 

or $120. weekly.  No deposit 
down.  Water included.  Call

931-743-7965
ORCHARD 

VIEW APTS.
Now leasing 1,
2, & 3 bedroom 
apts. Water incl.
931-474-3900

11
56

41

FOR RENT
Professional/Medical

Office Space across from
hospital. 1500 to

4500 sq. ft. available 

CALL 607-8770 24
28

1

FOR LEASE:
2 bedroom, 2 full bath 

apartment in town
All utilities furnished
$200.00 per week

Contact: 931-473-8074

24
98

5
23
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Apts. For Rent
1 & 2 BR SPECIAL
Some util. included

Contact 615-419-6005

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

Thursday, January 25, 2018

Astrograph  by Eugenia Last

Sunday’s
(Answers Friday)

Trust in yourself and what you know you are capable of doing. Refuse to 
let anyone meddle in your affairs or pressure you to do things you don't 
want to do. Say yes to positive change and no to anyone who tries to tempt 
you with indulgent behavior. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 19) -- High energy and willfulness will help you 
overcome any obstacles you encounter. Taking physical action to reach 
your goal will send a message to anyone trying to stand in your way. 
PISCES (Feb. 20-March 20) -- A little Pisces charm and power of persua-
sion can go a long way. Aim to get ahead using all your attributes, experi-
ence and skills. Take charge and see what happens. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) -- Discipline will pay off. Set your goals and 
don't veer off course. What you accomplish will speak volumes about the 
kind of person you are. Be a doer, not a talker. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) -- Don't let the little setbacks get you down. 
Added discipline and desire will take you in a direction that will result in 
greater satisfaction and an unexpected reward.
GEMINI (May 21-June 20) -- Put a hold on excessive behavior and start 
looking into investments that will help stabilize your life and financial 
future. Put your money into something concrete. 
CANCER (June 21-July 22) -- Focus on your accomplishments and work-
ing alongside people you feel can offer you much. Success will come if 
you let your creative imagination flow. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) -- Emotional distress is likely to develop if you can't 
agree with someone you work or play with. Be willing to compromise if you 
want to get something accomplished. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) -- Make a splash. Attend a conference or trade 
show, or set up a meeting with someone you feel has something to offer. 
Avoid making emotional decisions that could alter your personal agenda. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23) -- Making home improvements or alterations to 
your living arrangements, or lowering your overhead are apparent. Refuse 
to let your emotions lead to a poor decision. Do what's right and best for 
you.
SCORPIO (Oct. 24-Nov. 22) -- The desire for change will overpower you 
if you let your imagination take control and your ideas grow disproportion-
ately to your budget. Look for cheaper solutions before you get started. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 23-Dec. 21) -- Don't feel you must follow the crowd. 
Protect against anyone trying to get you to invest in anything that doesn't 
benefit you directly. Don't let anyone take advantage of you.
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) -- Getting along with friends, relatives and 
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